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25/04/2010 | 136 km | 71 starting
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HPU MUSTONEN Sara
CTT LICHTENBERG Claudia
CTT SCHWAGER Patricia
CTT DUSTER Sarah
LLT VAN DOORSLAER Annelies
ESG MAJERUS Christine
LLT VERBEKE Grace
VLL D'HOORE Jolien
LNL DE WILDT Anne
LLT DE VUYST Sofie
KOEDOODER Vera
ARC BUSSER Janneke
TCW STEVENS Evelyn
TIB  GUARNIER Megan
CTT DEIGNAN Elizabeth
TCW FAHLIN Emilia
TCW ARNDT Judith
ARC DE VOCHT Liesbet
TCW VAN DIJK Ellen
ESG FOURNIER Roxane
LNL DE VRIES Marijn
TCW HOSKING Chloe
FUT DUTRIAUX Fiona
FUT BEVERIDGE Julie

SWE19810208
GER19851117
SUI19831206
GER19820710
BEL19890115
LUX19870225
BEL19841112
BEL19900314
NED19891029
BEL19870402
NED19831031
NED19850215
USA19830509
USA19850504
GBR19881218
SWE19881024
GER19760723
BEL19790105
NED19870211
FRA19911107
NED19781119
AUS19901001
FRA19890125
CAN19880630
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LLT
LLT
TIB
TIB
ARC
HPU
TIB
ARC
VLL
FUT

SCHOONBAERT Kim
CROMWELL Tiffany
KIESANOWSKI Joanne
MACKIE Emma

TABAK Noortje
PETERSEN Maria Grandt
GORRY HASKELL Devon
VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek
DUFOUR Sjoukje
TRIQUET-CLAUDE Nadia

TCW ANDERSON-SMITH Kim

TIB

ESG
VLL
CTT
VLL
LNL

ESG
CTT
FUT
LNL
LLT

MILLER Brooke
VERHOEVEN Aurore
DAAMS Jessie
DECROIX Lieselot
DRUYTS Kelly

VAN DEN BROEK Irene
VAN PAASSEN Sanne
DERVAN Siobhan
WILD Kirsten
FERRIER-BRUNEAU Christel
BRAND Lucinda
DELFOSSE Catherine

BEL19860302
AUS19880706
NZL19790524
AUS19840909
NED19880713
DEN19910619
USA19810103
NED19821008
BEL19871005
FRA19781025
USA19680128
USA19760321
FRA19900115
BEL19900528
BEL19870512
BEL19891021
NED19800826
NED19881027
IRL19781222
NED19821015
CAN19790708
NED19890702
BEL19810611



